Title

Automatic Millioire by Bach

Birthing from Within

Coop by Perry

Deschooling Society by lllich
Dumbing Us Down by Gaffo
Emergency by Strauss

Fablehaven Book 1 by Mull

Four Hour Work Week by Ferriss
Grand Theft Jesus by McElvaine
Jitterbug Perfume by Robbins
Labor of Love by Muhlhahn

Living Abroad in Costa Rica by Van
Rheen

Mindset by Dweck

Omnivore's Dilemma by Pollan
Parenting Beyond Belief by McGowan
Peace is Every Step by Hanh
Power of Less by Babauta

Raising Cain by Kindlon

Septimus Heap Bk 1 by Sage
Septimus Heap Bk 4 by Sage

Shop Class as Soulcraft by Crawford
Stardust by Gaiman

Teege Liberation Handbook

The Alchemist by Coelho

The Birth Partner by Simkin

The God Delusion by Dawkins

The Graveyard Book by Gaiman
The Kid by Savage

The Places that Scare You by Chodron
The Well-Adjusted Child by Gathercole

The World is Flat by Friedman
Unconditiol Parenting by Kohn
Understanding Comics by McCloud
Vagabonding by Potts

Weapons of Mass Instruction by Gatto

Total per format
Average cost per book

mobi kindle
6.99 9.99

24.92 14.29

9.99
13.59 9.99
15.74
13.25
7.84

9.99
9.99
9.99

15.74
16

9.99
9.12

9.99

6.85 6.39
11.97 9.99
20.58 14.01
11.19 6.99
6.39 7.19
8.9
9.89
9.99

11.16
12.95

9.99
11.61 9.99
8.73 9.99

9.99

pdf publisher

12

24.92

13.59
17.95

12.61
9.95

13.51
15.52
12.34
7.31
13.37
20.58
11.19
6.39

11.16
12.95

13.08
12.23

12.61

215.5216.64253.2¢

12.67 9.85

13.33

25.99

13.59
19.95

13.95
15

14.95

6.39
17.56
25.95
11.19

6.39

11.16
15

14

13.95





