Title	mobi	kindle	pdf	publisher	
Automatic Millioire by Bach	6.99	9.99	12		
Birthing from Within					
Coop by Perry	24.92	14.29	24.92	25.99	
Deschooling Society by Illich					
Dumbing Us Down by Gatto		9.99			
Emergency by Strauss	13.59	9.99	13.59	13.59	
Fablehaven Book 1 by Mull					
Four Hour Work Week by Ferriss	15.74	9.99	17.95	19.95	
Grand Theft Jesus by McElvaine		9.99	12.61	13.95	
Jitterbug Perfume by Robbins	7.84	9.99	9.95	15	
Labor of Love by Muhlhahn					
Living Abroad in Costa Rica by Van					
Rheen					
Mindset by Dweck	15.74	9.99	13.51	14.95	
Omnivore's Dilemma by Pollan	16	9.12	15.52		
Parenting Beyond Belief by McGowan					
Peace is Every Step by Hanh					
Power of Less by Babauta		9.99	12.34		
Raising Cain by Kindlon					
Septimus Heap Bk 1 by Sage	6.85	6.39	7.31	6.39	
Septimus Heap Bk 4 by Sage	11.97	9.99	13.37	17.56	
Shop Class as Soulcraft by Crawford	20.58	14.01	20.58	25.95	
Stardust by Gaiman	11.19	6.99	11.19	11.19	
Teege Liberation Handbook					
The Alchemist by Coelho	6.39	7.19	6.39	6.39	
The Birth Partner by Simkin					
The God Delusion by Dawkins		8.9			
The Graveyard Book by Gaiman	11.16	9.89	11.16	11.16	
The Kid by Savage	12.95	9.99	12.95	15	
The Places that Scare You by Chodron					
The Well-Adjusted Child by Gathercole					
The World is Flat by Friedman		9.99	13.08		
Unconditiol Parenting by Kohn	11.61	9.99	12.23	14	
Understanding Comics by McCloud					
Vagabonding by Potts	8.73	9.99	12.61	13.95	
Weapons of Mass Instruction by Gatto		9.99			
Total per format	215.5	216.64	253.26		
Average cost per book	10.67	0.05	13.33		